*« AN ECGRA INITIATIVE +

Amount Amount
Projec t Contact Requested Awarded C/O**
Borough of Edinboro Downtown Business Fagade Improvements Kevin Opple kopple@edinboro.net $15,000.00 $15,000.00
Downtown Girard Fagade Grant Programs &
Borough of Girard Improvements Rob Stubenbort rsrubenbort@girardboroughpa.us $15,000.00  $15,000.00
Borough of Union City Downtown Union City Fagade Grant Program Cindy Wells secretary@UCBorough.us $15,000.00 $15,000.00
Downtown North East, Inc. Downtown Fagade Program - Round 4 Charlene Kerr jrp44@reagan.com $15,000.00  $15,000.00

Downtown Erie Fagade Grant Program -
Erie Downtown Partnership Round 5 Christina Katen christina.katen@eridowntown.com $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Tree planting continuing Downtown Master
Impact Corry Greenway Plan; trail-rail signage Steven Bishop president@impactcorry.com $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Downtown Lawrence Park Facade Grant
Lawrence Park Township Program Shelly Messina smessina@lawrenceparktwp.org $15,000.00 $0.00%**

County-Wide Fagcade Improvement Grant

Preservation Erie Program Melinda Meyer info@preservationerie.org $15,000.00 $15,000.00
Sisters of St. Joseph Planning for Continued Progress on Federal

Neighborhood Network Hill Gretchen Durney gdurney@ssjnn.org $10,000.00  $10,000.00
Union City Pride, Inc. Union City Mission Main Street 2018 Tara Lineman tlineman@ucasd.org $15,000.00 $15,000.00
Total Requested $145,000.00

Total Rewarded $130,000.00

*Agreement Letters Due: January 25, 2018
**Close-Out Reports Due: January 31, 2019
***Not recommended for funding due to incomplete paperwork
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